
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 13.05.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 2 S. DAS 
26417/20

24 
19.03.2024 WP(C)/5875/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 2 B N SATAPATHY 
34920/20

24 
16.04.2024 ABLAPL/855/2017 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

3 84 M R BARIK 
34921/20

24 
16.04.2024 WPCRL/1110/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

4 40 B R SENAPATI 
37103/20

24 
23.04.2024 RFA/109/2006 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

5 5 U CHHOTRAY 
38857/20

24 
26.04.2024 WP(C)/7309/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

6 3 B K BEHERA 
39415/20

24 
29.04.2024 WP(C)/4967/2007 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

7 29 N K ROUT 
39426/20

24 
29.04.2024 

WP(C)/24923/201

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

8 6 P BEHERA 
39916/20

24 
30.04.2024 RSA/369/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

9 5 P K PATRA 
39928/20

24 
30.04.2024 CRLMC/2903/2018 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 



10 5 P K PATRA 
39929/20

24 
30.04.2024 CRLMC/2903/2018 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11 5 P K PATRA 
39930/20

24 
30.04.2024 CRLMC/2903/2018 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12 4 C R NAYAK 
40371/20

24 
01.05.2024 WP(C)/3592/2010 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

13 3 C R NAYAK 
40376/20

24 
01.05.2024 

WP(C)/13897/201

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14 36 N K SATAPATHY 
40490/20

24 
01.05.2024 

WP(C)/18049/201

6 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15 8 N K SEN 
40833/20

24 
02.05.2024 WP(C)/7927/2013 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

16 2 S ROUTRAY 
40910/20

24 
02.05.2024 WP(C)/9765/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

17 2 S ROUTRAY 
40912/20

24 
02.05.2024 WP(C)/9725/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

18 6 M. JATI 
41290/20

24 
03.05.2024 

WP(C)/10872/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

19 3 A K MISHRA 
41351/20

24 
03.05.2024 

ABLAPL/5506/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

20 3 N N MOHAPATRA 
41486/20

24 
03.05.2024 

WP(C)/12915/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

21 4 
BIJAYA KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

41614/20

24 
03.05.2024 CRLMC/1921/2022 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

22 2 
PRASANTA 

KUMAR MAHALI 

41836/20

24 
04.05.2024 FAO/122/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-



2) 

23 2 
PRASANTA 

KUMAR MAHALI 

41838/20

24 
04.05.2024 FAO/123/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

24 2 
PRASANTA 

KUMAR MAHALI 

41839/20

24 
04.05.2024 FAO/124/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

25 2 
PRASANTA 

KUMAR MAHALI 

41840/20

24 
04.05.2024 FAO/25/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

26 72 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

41980/20

24 
06.05.2024 

WP(C)/10192/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

27 72 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

42008/20

24 
06.05.2024 

WP(C)/11917/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

28 73 B K MOHARANA 
42017/20

24 
06.05.2024 WP(C)/6276/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

29 72 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

42020/20

24 
06.05.2024 

WP(C)/10420/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

30 74 A. K. SWAIN 
42023/20

24 
06.05.2024 

WP(C)/32621/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

31 71 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

42052/20

24 
06.05.2024 WP(C)/4952/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

32 71 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

42055/20

24 
06.05.2024 WP(C)/9733/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

33 3 B.M. SARANGI 
42238/20

24 
06.05.2024 WP(C)/9780/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

34 3 B.M. SARANGI 
42239/20

24 
06.05.2024 WP(C)/9784/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

35 12 B D BISWAL 
42548/20

24 
07.05.2024 

WP(C)/10577/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

2) 

36 2 MANASI DAS 
42569/20

24 
07.05.2024 

CONTC/10057/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

37 85 B SINGH 
42572/20

24 
07.05.2024 

ABLAPL/12175/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

38 5 SK PAL 
42602/20

24 
07.05.2024 

WP(C)/11158/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

39 3 MAHESWAR JATI 
42668/20

24 
07.05.2024 CRLMC/1511/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

40 3 P.K. MOHANTY 
42689/20

24 
07.05.2024 JCRLA/76/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

41 5 
ARUN KUMAR 

DAS 

42725/20

24 
07.05.2024 

WP(C)/35898/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

42 16 P K DAS 
42799/20

24 
07.05.2024 CONTC/5524/2023 

GENER

AL 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

43 25 S. CHOUDHURY 
42809/20

24 
07.05.2024 BLAPL/7425/2006 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

44 6 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

42898/20

24 
08.05.2024 WP(C)/7876/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

45 17 G B DAS ADV 
42900/20

24 
08.05.2024 CONTC/181/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

46 3 S P SAHOO 
42961/20

24 
08.05.2024 CRLA/475/2016 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

47 4 BIKRAM BEHERA 
42975/20

24 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/38109/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

48 4 BIKRAM BEHERA 42976/20 08.05.2024 WP(C)/38110/202 GENER
 

(Sea



24 3 AL t 

No-

4) 

49 4 
SARAT CHANDRA 

MEKAP 

43039/20

24 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/10709/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

50 6 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

43042/20

24 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/11390/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

51 3 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

43044/20

24 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/11356/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

52 3 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

43050/20

24 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/11171/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

53 3 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

43051/20

24 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/11369/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

54 4 K BEHERA 
43233/20

24 
08.05.2024 

ABLAPL/3835/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

55 3 MAHESWAR JATI 
43240/20

24 
08.05.2024 WP(C)/590/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

56 4 P K ROUTRAY 
43292/20

24 
08.05.2024 WA/1148/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

57 3 I CH SAHU 
43318/20

24 
09.05.2024 

ABLAPL/3281/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

58 5 S.K. SAHOO 
43419/20

24 
09.05.2024 MACA/448/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

59 3 B. MAHALI 
43424/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/273/2022 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

60 3 S.R. OJHA 
43434/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/14/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 



61 5 S.R. OJHA 
43435/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/63/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

62 5 J. DEHURY 
43437/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/63/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

63 3 K. SAHOO 
43442/20

24 
09.05.2024 WP(C)/6575/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

64 69 MADHUSUDAN 
43453/20

24 
09.05.2024 OJC/4921/1990 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

65 56 MADHU SUDAN 
43456/20

24 
09.05.2024 OJC/3968/1989 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

66 5 B.K. PARDHI 
43463/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11218/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

67 5 A.K. PANDA 
43473/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11105/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

68 5 A.K. PANDA 
43474/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11116/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

69 5 A.K. PANDA 
43477/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11136/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

70 6 M.R. ROUTRAY 
43479/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10992/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

71 5 ABHIJIT DAS 
43480/20

24 
09.05.2024 

ABLAPL/4332/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

72 4 M.R. ROUTRAY 
43481/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10995/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

73 6 B. SAMAL 
43484/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10232/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



7) 

74 5 M.R. ROUTRAY 
43485/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10467/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

75 7 M.R. ROUTRAY 
43486/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10806/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

76 6 M.R. ROUTRAY 
43488/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10986/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

77 4 B. BEHERA 
43494/20

24 
09.05.2024 WPCRL/149/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

78 6 P.K. SAHOO 
43495/20

24 
09.05.2024 WPCRL/28/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

79 3 S R PANI 
43501/20

24 
09.05.2024 

ABLAPL/2899/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

80 3 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

43555/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11382/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

81 2 S C DASH 
43557/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/32314/201

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

82 3 K SAHOO 
43569/20

24 
09.05.2024 WP(C)/1639/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

83 6 
PRADEEPTA 

KUMAR BEHERA 

43582/20

24 
09.05.2024 BLAPL/4310/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

84 4 
SRITAM KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

43584/20

24 
09.05.2024 BLAPL/4305/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

85 3 A BEHERA 
43590/20

24 
09.05.2024 

ABLAPL/4309/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

86 4 
GHANA SHYAMA 

MOHANTY 

43597/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11445/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

12) 

87 4 R.K. BARIK 
43605/20

24 
09.05.2024 WP(C)/8692/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

88 2 M N MOHANTY 
43606/20

24 
09.05.2024 STREV/11/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

89 4 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

43608/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/41095/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

90 4 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

43614/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/41084/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

91 4 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

43617/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/41090/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

92 4 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

43621/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/41099/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

93 3 R.K. BARIK 
43629/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10644/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

94 2 P.C. DAS 
43637/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11163/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

95 4 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 

43645/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11460/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

96 4 
SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43646/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11292/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

97 4 
SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43647/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11479/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

98 4 
SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43648/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11484/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

99 4 SHARMISTHA 43650/20 09.05.2024 WP(C)/11494/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



SAMAL 24 4 t 

No-

23) 

10

0 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43651/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11496/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

10

1 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43652/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11498/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

10

2 
4 A.K.SINGH 

43653/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11497/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

3 
4 S. SAMAL 

43654/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11485/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

4 
7 M.R. ROUTRAY 

43661/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/10224/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

5 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43665/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11487/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

6 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43666/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11489/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

7 
5 R.K.MOHAPATRA 

43668/20

24 
09.05.2024 WP(C)/4075/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

8 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43669/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11490/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

102) 

10

9 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43671/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11477/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

0 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43673/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11478/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

1 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

43674/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11483/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

23) 

11

2 
2 

ASHOK KU. 

RANA 

43675/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/1286/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

3 
4 S.K. BISWAL 

43676/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11432/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

4 
5 S. DASH 

43678/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11231/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

5 
5 A K MOHANTY 

43682/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/1595/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

6 
5 

SISIRA 

PANIGRAHI 

43688/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/1185/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

7 
3 K.C.PRADHAN 

43690/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/14810/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

8 
2 M.M. NAYAK 

43693/20

24 
09.05.2024 CONTC/3333/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

11

9 
3 S S BISWAL 

43695/20

24 
09.05.2024 CONTC/1071/2015 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

12

0 
4 M R BARIK 

43698/20

24 
09.05.2024 WPCRL/18/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

12

1 
3 P.K.BEHERA 

43701/20

24 
09.05.2024 WP(C)/9861/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

12

2 
23 P K DASH 

43704/20

24 
09.05.2024 AHO/79/2001 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

12

3 
2 A.K. PANDA 

43705/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11232/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

12 3 A.K. PANDA 43708/20 09.05.2024 WP(C)/11234/202 C.O. 
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4 24 4 t 

No-

23) 

12

5 
3 A.K. PANDA 

43710/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11237/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

12

6 
2 

BANABIHARI 

RAY 

43719/20

24 
09.05.2024 CONTC/3744/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

12

7 
3 S. DASH 

43725/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/11248/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

12

8 
3 

M/S.RANJIT 

MOHANTY 

43730/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WPC(OA)/2006/20

17 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

12

9 
3 P.K. PARIDA 

43735/20

24 
09.05.2024 CONTC/3435/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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0 
4 M. NANDY 

43736/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/1433/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

13

1 
2 S.K. MISHRA 

43737/20

24 
09.05.2024 CONTC/3745/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

13

2 
3 D.P. CHULI 

43738/20

24 
09.05.2024 CONTC/2721/2024 
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AL  
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t 

No-

23) 

13

3 
4 M.K. PATI 

43740/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/130/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

13

4 
3 S. SWAIN 

43742/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/190/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

13

5 
4 S. SAHOO 

43746/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/189/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

13

6 
4 R.R.DAS 

43747/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/189/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 



13

7 
4 R.R.DAS 

43749/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/187/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

13

8 
4 

SATYABAN 

SAHOO 

43753/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/187/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

13

9 
3 S. DASH 

43754/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/180/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

14

0 
2 B. MAHALI 

43757/20

24 
09.05.2024 FAO/163/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

14

1 
4 

PRABHASH 

RANJAN 

ROUTRAY 

43764/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/42628/202

3 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

14

2 
3 A. MOHANTY 

43766/20

24 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/42228/202

3 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

18) 

14

3 
6 MAHESWAR JATI 

43788/20

24 
09.05.2024 CMP/243/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

18) 
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4 
4 B MISHRA 

43791/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMA/11/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

18) 
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5 
3 A MOHANTY 

43792/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/3218/2023 C.O. 
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t 

No-

18) 

14

6 
4 

HRUDANANDA 

MOHAPATRA 

43793/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/4890/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC 
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t 

No-

7) 
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7 
3 M N MOHANTY 

43798/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLMC/787/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

7) 
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8 
5 SP SAMANTA 

43848/20

24 
09.05.2024 BLAPL/4395/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

7) 

14

9 
5 

GYANENDRA 

KUMAR 

TRIPATHY 

43854/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/2612/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-



7) 

15
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5 A MOHANTY 

43855/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4185/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

7) 
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2 A SAHOO 

43856/20

24 
13.05.2024 

ABLAPL/2146/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 
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7) 
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2 
4 A MALLICK 

43857/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4189/2024 C.O. 
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3 
4 G JAYASINGH 

43858/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4181/2024 C.O. BAIL-1 
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t 
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4 
3 N SAHOO 

43859/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/1320/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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5 
4 S DASH 

43860/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4394/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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6 
4 S DASH 

43861/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4382/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

15

7 
5 SR PANI 

43862/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4358/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

15

8 
4 HK DASH 

43863/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/4357/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

15

9 
3 

SITANSU MOHAN 

SINGH 

43866/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11566/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

16

0 
4 

PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

43867/20

24 
13.05.2024 WP(C)/4164/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

16

1 
4 JP KAR 

43868/20

24 
13.05.2024 BLAPL/3827/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

16

2 
3 G. SAHOO 

43869/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1563/2024 C.O. 
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t 



No-

4) 

16

3 
4 T.D. RATRA 

43871/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1598/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

16

4 
3 

PRIYA RANJAN 

MISHRA 

43872/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1648/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

16

5 
4 T.D. RATRA 

43873/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1678/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

16

6 
4 S CH SUNDARA 

43874/20

24 
13.05.2024 WP(C)/7520/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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7 
4 MANASI PANDA 

43876/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11204/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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8 
3 G. SAHOO 

43877/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1562/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

16

9 
3 S C DASH 

43878/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/20046/201

1 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

17
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3 

SITANSU MOHAN 

SINGH 

43880/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11563/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 

17

1 
6 M.K. MOHANTY 

43881/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1682/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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6 M.K. MOHANTY 

43882/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1682/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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SITANSU MOHAN 

SINGH 

43883/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11562/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 
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4) 
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7 S MOHARANA 

43884/20

24 
13.05.2024 CMP/462/2024 C.O. 
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4) 

17 4 K K NATH 43885/20 13.05.2024 CMP/481/2024 C.O. 
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3 C R NAYAK 

43887/20

24 
13.05.2024 CMP/379/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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4) 
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7 
3 M.K. MOHANTY 

43888/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1662/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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8 
3 C R NAYAK 

43889/20

24 
13.05.2024 CMP/380/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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3 M.K. MOHANTY 

43890/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1663/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

4) 
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0 
3 P K DAS 

43891/20

24 
13.05.2024 CMP/1353/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 
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t 

No-

38) 
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1 
3 M.K. MOHANTY 

43892/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1664/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

18

2 
3 M.K. MOHANTY 

43893/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1665/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

18

3 
7 R.K. MALLICK 

43894/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1759/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

18

4 
5 L. PANDA 

43896/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11441/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

18

5 
5 L. PANDA 

43897/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11442/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

18
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5 L. PANDA 

43898/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11439/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

18

7 
3 M. MOHANTY 

43899/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1499/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 



18

8 
5 

SK. KALIM 

UDDIN 

43902/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/3022/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

18

9 
5 

SATYA PURNA 

PANDA 

43903/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/4097/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

0 
4 

MANOJ KUMAR 

NAYAK 

43905/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLREV/16/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

1 
4 S. DASH 

43906/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1059/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

2 
3 K.K. NATH 

43907/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1097/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

3 
3 L.D. SAHOO 

43910/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1214/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

4 
4 R.K. MALLICK 

43912/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1321/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

5 
4 H K PATRA 

43913/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMP/558/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

6 
3 

SANJIB KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

43914/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMP/407/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

7 
3 G. JAYSHING 

43916/20

24 
13.05.2024 

BLAPL/13900/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

19

8 
5 J. KAMILA 

43917/20

24 
13.05.2024 

BLAPL/13338/202

3 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 
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9 
4 P K DAS 

43918/20

24 
13.05.2024 SAO/15/2023 C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 
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7 M.R. SAHOO 

43921/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11365/202

4 
C.O. 
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38) 

20

1 
5 D.P. SWAIN 

43923/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11342/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

20

2 
4 S K BISWAL 

43924/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11377/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

20

3 
5 B.C. PANDA 

43925/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11347/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

20

4 
3 A.K. RANA 

43932/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11364/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

20

5 
5 

KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

43935/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11433/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

46) 

20

6 
4 L.K. NAYAK 

43937/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11378/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

20

7 
5 

KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

43939/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11434/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 
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t 

No-

23) 

20

8 
6 

GAGAN BIHARI 

SINGH 

43940/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11413/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

20

9 
5 

KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

43941/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11435/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

21
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6 S.K. DASH 

43943/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11413/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

21

1 
7 P K MOHANTY 

43944/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11287/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

21

2 
5 K.N. SAHOO 

43945/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11709/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

21

3 
3 

NILAMADHAB 

BISOI 

43947/20

24 
13.05.2024 ARBA/21/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

23) 

21

4 
3 

DEBENDRA 

NARAYAN 

PATTANAIK 

43948/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLA/365/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

21

5 
3 S.K. BISWAL 

43949/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLA/228/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

9) 

21

6 
6 

SANGRAM KUMAR 

SINGH 

43950/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11225/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

21

7 
4 J. PARDHAN 

43951/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLA/261/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

9) 

21

8 
5 M R SAHOO 

43952/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11337/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

9) 

21

9 
5 

JAYANTA KUMAR 

KHANDAYATRAY 

43954/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11305/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

22

0 
4 K. SAHOO 

43956/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11320/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

22

1 
8 M.R. ROUTRAY 

43959/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/10219/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

22

2 
4 BALARAM SINGH 

43960/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11528/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

22

3 
6 B K PARDHI 

43961/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11215/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

22

4 
5 

ANIL KUMAR 

DAS 

43962/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11229/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

22

5 
6 

SANGRAM KUMAR 

SINGH 

43963/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11215/202
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C.O. 
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5) 
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5 DILIP SAMAL 

43965/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11511/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 
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8 
3 K.K. NATH 

43967/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1413/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

22

9 
5 

KAMALAKANTA 

NATH 

43969/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11427/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

23

0 
4 P.K. MOHANTY 

43970/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1436/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

23
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6 

MANORANJAN 

PADHI 

43971/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11350/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

23

2 
3 S. BARIK 

43973/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1453/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

5) 

23
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7 C R NAYAK 

43974/20

24 
13.05.2024 

WP(C)/11504/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 
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t 

No-

16) 
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4 
3 H.K. PATRA 

43975/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1501/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

16) 

23
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4 

JYOTIRANJAN 

SAHOO 

43977/20

24 
13.05.2024 CONTC/3622/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

16) 

23

6 
4 M. NANDY 

43985/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1512/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

16) 
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7 
3 M.K. PANI 

43988/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1516/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

16) 
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8 
3 S.R. PANI 
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24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1532/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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9 
3 A.K. RANA 

43994/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1575/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

16) 
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3 S.K. SAHOO 

43997/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1584/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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16) 
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3 B.P. TANGA 

43999/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1594/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

16) 
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2 
3 TAPAN SWAIN 

44000/20

24 
13.05.2024 CONTC/3655/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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16) 

24

3 
4 M.K. MOHANTY 

44001/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1644/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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24
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3 P K JENA 

44002/20

24 
13.05.2024 CONTC/3684/2024 C.O. 
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T 
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5 M.N. MOHANTY 

44015/20

24 
13.05.2024 MATA/92/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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2) 

24

6 
9 P.K. PANI 

44018/20

24 
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